
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - Lexington County, S.'C
REO. U. S.

PAT. OFFICE
County Indexes Since 1888
An Identifying Trade Mark

•To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer
to Buff Sub-Index sheet foe pan reference.

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4
TJ-S. Patent No. U3 716 £—Copyright 1930
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LICENSE

NUMBER

5517

5707

5763

5822

$866

^896

5989

6255

6U18

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Keisler

Kimbrell

Kelley

Keisler

Kelly

Kimble__..

Kellett

Keisler

Keadle
.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Patricia Anna
Lexington, S.C.
Rebecca
Inman,S.C.

Patricia R.
Ft. Jack son, S-C
Mar cells
Lexington, S.C,
Carole T^.
Orlando, Fla.
Violet Ma©
Columbia, S.C.

Joyce Ann
Columbia, S.C.
Linette
Gilbert, S.C.

Barbara M,
Swansea, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Roland
,

Timms

Denney

Smith

Haas

Liebe

Jackson

Lybrand

Weyer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

onto F* -
Lexington, S.C.

James 0.
Columbia, S.C.

Richard M , - -
Ft. Jackson, S.C.
Charles William
Lexington, S.C.
Edward E
Orlando, Fla.

Frank L.
*ST" T" <"*• T 'o y\^V &• rt r\ ^? /"*X-'U i^ - j Vj CJ%5 f*i_t?. V^ia jO • vj f

Calvin B.,Jr.

Batesburg,S.C.
Wendell K.
Leesville, S.C,

Walter Willian
Shaw AFB,S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2^
20

35
26

20

20

22
20

20
18

32
23

20

20
21
20

20

17

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

C

w

w

'W

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun
Jun
Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan

Mar
Mar

May
May

Jun
tfu^

Aug
Aug
Jun
Jun

Wov
ttov

Day

21
28

111
17
26

27
18
25
10
11
5
67
8
17
5
12

22

25

•

Year

1956
1956

1956
1956

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

1957_
1957

1957
1957
1958
19^8

11958
1958

1. DATE OP MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Jul
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan

Mar
Mar

May-

May

Jun
JUB
Aug
Aug
Jun
Jun

Nov
Dec

Day

1

3
17
20

27
27

2<£
25
11
11
6
6?

25
27
15
17

27
l

Year

1956
1956

1956
1956

1957
1957

195?'̂
1957
1957
1957

1951.

1957
1957
1958
19SS~

1958
1958

-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Clifford L. Car
Lexington, 'S.C.

Rev. William L. Fa5
Columbia, S.C.

Sar£. R. Boozer
Pr ob ate Judge
Lexingto n,S. C*

^Sara R, Boozer
£5£l?nS$on"y&fe.
Sara R. Boozer
P r ob a te Judge
Lexington, S,C, . .

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmon
ir.p. for s*c..

Rev. Reuben J. Wall
Laurens, S.C.
Rev. John B. Moose
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James W. Johns
Swansea, S.C,
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